Rated up to 11,000 hours at 70% lumen maintenance, the
Contractor Series LED PAR lamp family offers years of service
and reduced energy and maintenance costs. These lamps
offer great value with energy savings up to 88% in comparison
to traditional halogen lamps. The 82 CRI ensures good color
definition and can be used in many applications. They are UL
listed for use in damp locations and are RoHS compliant with
no lead or mercury. They emit no UV or IR radiation that can

3.74
(95)
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Rated
Life (hrs.) CCT
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CBCP CRI
Beam
Angle
79279 LED4.5PAR20/830/FL45/10YV/RP2 4.5 Medium 50W Halogen 120 11,000 3000K 425 525 82 45°
79280 LED9PAR30LN/830/FL45/10YV/RP2 9 Medium 65W Halogen 120 11,000 3000K 800 900 82 45°
40988 LED13PAR38830FL4510YVRP 13 Medium 90W Halogen 120 11,000 3000K 1050 1250 82 45°
79276 LED13PAR38/830/FL45/10YV/RP2 13 Medium 90W Halogen 120 11,000 3000K 1050 1250 82 45°
41107 LED13PAR38/840/FL45/10YV/RP2 13 Medium 90W Halogen 120 11,000 4000K 1050 1250 82 45°
79736 LED13PAR38/850/FL45/10YV/RP2 13 Medium 90W Halogen 120 11,000 5000K 1200 1250 82 45°
40988 LED13PAR38830FL4510YVRP 13 Medium 90W Halogen 120 11,000 3000K 1050 1250 82 45°
Ordering Guide
LED 13 PARXX / 830 / FL 45 / 10YV / RP2
Lamps Wattage: Lamp type:  CRI = 80 Flood Beam 11,000 Hours Life RP2 = Retail 2 Pack